
ST. MATTHEW SCHOOL - BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
2023-2024

Monday, November 13, 2023 STM HOLY CROSS 430 530 630 730
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 ST. JAMES ST. JAMES 430 530 630 730
Monday, November 27, 2023 STM ST. JOHN BOSCO 430 530 630 730
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 PROVIDENCE PROVIDENCE 430 530
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 STM ST. GREGORY 500 600 700
Monday, December 11, 2023 STM ST. LUKE 430 530 630 730

Thursday, January 18, 2024 IWHS - New Gym ST. ANTHONY  430 530 630
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Date Location Team Girls - B Boys - B Girls - A Boys - A

Monday, January 8, 2024 HOLY SPIRIT HOLY SPIRIT 430 530 630 730
Thursday, January 11, 2024 STM ST. MARY'S 430 530 630 730
Wednesday, January 17, 2024 ST. MARY MAGDALEN ST. MARY MAGDALEN 430 530 630 730

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 STM OLPH 430 530 630 730
Thursday, January 25, 2024 STPP STPP 430 530 630 730

Girls - B Boys - B Girls - A Boys - A

Girls - B Boys - B Girls - A Boys - A

 
TOURNAMENTS

NOVEMBER 9-11 HOLY SPIRIT / A TEAMS
NOVEMBER 17-18 CENTRAL CATHOLIC / A BOYS
NOVEBER 16-18 IWHS / A GIRLS
NOV 30 - DEC 2 ST. LUKE / B TEAMS
DECEMBER 7-9 STMM / A TEAMS

DECEMBER 14-16 ST. LUKE  A TEAMS
JANUARY 4-6 STMM / B TEAMS


